
2023 - 2024 Bus Schedule

These times will be reviewed and adjusted when necessary. Last update 8/30/23

Run 1: Adam

Run 2: Roland

Bus Stop Morning Mon. - Thur. Afternoon Fri. Afternoon

Sunoco in China 6:35 AM 3:16 PM 1:16 PM

Tobey’s in South China 6:42 AM 3:09 PM 1:09 PM

Circle K in Liberty 6:52 AM 2:59 PM 12:59 PM

Liberty Fire Station 6:57 AM 2:54 PM 12:54 PM

Jackson’s Corner Store in

Washington

7:14 AM 2:37 PM 12:37 PM

Peaslee’s in Jefferson 7:26 AM 2:25 PM 12:25 PM

Rideouts in Windsor 7:31 AM 2:20 PM 12:20 PM

Crystal Falls in Chelsea 7:38 AM 2:13 PM 12:13 PM

Cony Circle Hannaford 7:46 AM 2:05 PM 12:05 PM

Maine Arts Academy 7:51 AM 2:00 PM 12:00 PM

Bus Stop Morning Mon. - Thur. Afternoon Fri. Afternoon

Masonic Temple in Freeport 6:40 AM 2:56 PM 12:56 PM

Starbucks in Brunswick 6:56 AM 3: 12 PM 1:12 PM

Hannaford in Topsham 7:08 AM 2:44 PM 12:44 PM

Quickstop in Richmond 7:22 AM 2:32 PM 12:32 PM

West Gardiner Service Plaza 7:33 AM 2:22 PM 12:22 PM

Hannaford in Gardiner 7:38 AM 2:16 PM 12:16 PM

Boat Landing in Hallowell 7:44 AM N/A N/A

Hallowell Seafood and Produce N/A 2:10 PM 12:10 PM

Maine Arts Academy 7:55 AM 2:00 PM 12:00 PM



2023 - 2024 Bus Schedule

These times will be reviewed and adjusted when necessary. Last update 8/30/23

Run 3: Bryan

Run 4: Scott and Everette

Bus Stop Morning Mon. - Thur. Afternoon Fri. Afternoon

Viva Nails and Spa in Lewiston 6:40 AM 3:04 PM 1:04 PM

Wayne Fire Station 7:10 AM 2:34 PM 12:34 PM

Cumberland Farms in Winthrop 7:22 AM 2:24 PM 12:24 PM

Mulligan’s in Manchester 7:33 AM N/A N/A

Nouria in Manchester N/A 2:17 PM 12:17 PM

Whitten Road Hannaford 7:38 AM 2:12 PM 12:12 PM

Augusta Teen Center 7:45 AM 2:05 PM 12:05 PM

Maine Arts Academy 7:50 AM 2:00 PM 12:00 PM

Bus Stop Morning Mon. - Thur. Afternoon Fri. Afternoon

Pittsfield Municipal Parking Lot 6:40 AM 3:02 PM 1:02 PM

Galusha’s in Clinton 7:04 AM 2:46 PM 12:46 PM

McDonald’s in Winslow 7:19 AM N/A N/A

Pleau’s Market in Winslow N/A 2:31 PM 12:31 PM

Maine Arts Academy 7:50 AM 2:00 PM 12:00 PM



2023 - 2024 Bus Schedule

These times will be reviewed and adjusted when necessary. Last update 8/30/23

Run 5: Dave

Bus Stop Morning Mon. - Thur. Afternoon Fri. Afternoon

Mr. Bubbles in Skowhegan 6:30 AM 3:37 PM 1:37 PM

Cumberland Farms in Fairfield 6:50 AM 3:07 PM 1:07 PM

Cappza’s Pizza in Waterville 6:55 AM 3:02 PM 1:02 PM

Pine Tree Cellular in Waterville 7:00 AM 2:57 PM 12:57 PM

Kennedy Memorial Drive

Hannaford

7:06 AM 2:51 PM 12:51 PM

Walgreens in Oakland 7:10 AM 2:45 PM 12:45 PM

Christy’s Market in Belgrade 7:25 AM 2:30 PM 12:30 PM

Steve’s Appliances in Augusta 7:30 AM 2:25 PM 12:25 PM

Kennebec Dance Centre in

Augusta

7:45 AM 2:10 PM 12:10 PM

Maine Arts Academy 7:55 AM 2:00 PM 12:00 PM


